

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2009
(CC 18048/2009)
(From the judgement and order dated 03/04/2009 in WP No.13424/2005
of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

COMMANDANT,CEN.INDL.SECURITY F.UNION&ANR Petitioner(s)
VERSUS

T.MOHAN DAS Respondent(s)
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date: 23/11/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal,Adv.
Ms. A. Subhashini,Adv.
Mr. Vikas Bansal,Adv.
Mr. Raj Kumar Tanwar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Delay condoned.
Issue notice, returnable within three
weeks.
Dasti service, in addition, is permitted.

[Alka Dudeja]
Court Master

[Neeru Bala Vij]
Court Master