

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).32380/2009

(From the judgment and order dated 03/04/2009 in WP No.13424/2005 of the HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

COMMANDANT,CEN.INDL.SECURITY F.UNION&ANR Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

T.MOHAN DAS Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH

SLP(C) NO.9057 of 2010
(With office report)

Date:25/02/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Mohan Parasaran,ASG
Mrs. A. Subhashini,Adv.
Mr. Vikas Bansal,Adv.
Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. B. Ranunath,Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Kaushik,Adv.
Mr. Vijay Kumar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List these petitions for final disposal on 30th August, 2011 (non-miscellaneous day).

(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER

(NEERU BALA VIJ)
COURT MASTER